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RESULTS
THE POWERADE BARBADOS 5K OPEN WATER INTERNATIONAL CLASSIC

MAY 28, 2012 ACCRA TO BROWNE'S BEACH

RESULTS BY NUMBER

NUMBERNAME OF SWIMMER COUNTRY SEX AGE TIME POSITION

1 GEOFFREY FARMER BARBADOS MALE OPEN 1:32.50.00 11th

2 GEOFFREY KING BARBADOS MALE OPEN 1:36.26.00 15th

3 PETER GIBBS BARBADOS MALE OPEN 1:35.58.00 12th

4 GABRIEL GUNBY BARBBADOS MALE OPEN 1:11.58.00 2nd

5 NICHOLAS HALL BARBADOS MALE OPEN 1:25.22.00 7th

6 NICHOLAS MITCHELL TRINIDAD & TOBAGO MALE OPEN 1:11.58.00 2nd

7 ALEEM MOHAMMED TRINIDAD & TOBAGO MALE OPEN 1:25.38.00 9th

8 AKEEM NURSE BARBADOS MALE OPEN 1:12.35.00 4th

9 JOHN PETERKIN BARBADOS MALE OPEN NS

10 ALISON PILE BARBADOS FEMALE OPEN 1:38.15.00 6th

11 ANDREW PETERS GRENADA MALE OPEN 2:20.17.00 16th

12 ERIC TAYLOR BARBADOS MALE OPEN 1:16.24.00 5th

13 DARREN TREASURE BARBADOS MALE OPEN 1:36.24.00 14th

14 TRISTAN WARD BARBADOS MALE OPEN 1:25.33.00 8th

15 SACHIN SANKER TRINIDAD & TOBAGO MALE OPEN 1:18.45.00 6th

16 CHELSEA MOHAMMED TRINIDAD & TOBAGO FEMALE OPEN 1:36.52.00 5th

17 VANESSA KEANY BARBADOS FEMALE OPEN 1:36.26.00 14th

18 LEE-ANN ROSE BARBADOS FEMALE OPEN 1:35.58.00 2nd

19 ANDREW KIRBY BARBADOS MALE OPEN 1:26.11.00 10th

20 JOSIAH MORALES TRINIDAD & TOBAGO MALE OPEN 1:11.57.00 1st

21 JADE SEARLES BARBADOS FEMALE OPEN 1:36.24.00 3rd

22 GINA SEALY BARBADOS FEMALE OPEN DNS

23 ALIAH MAGINLEY ANTIGUA & BARBUDA FEMALE OPEN DNS

24 ZABRINA HOLDER BARBADOS FEMALE OPEN 1:35.24.00 1st

25 RENEE DULIEU BARBADOS MALE OPEN 1:39.17.00 13th
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THE POWERADE BARBADOS 5K OPEN WATER INTERNATIONAL CLASSIC

MAY 28, 2012 ACCRA TO BROWNE'S BEACH

RESULTS:  FEMALE SWIMMERS BY POSITION

NO NAME COUNTRY GENDER AGE TIME POSITION

24 ZABRINA HOLDER BARBADOS FEMALE 14-17 1:35.34.00 1ST

18 LEE-ANN ROSE BARBADOS FEMALE 14-17 1:35.56.00 2ND

21 JADE SEARLES BARBADOS FEMALE 14-17 1:36.24.00 3RD

17 VANESSA KEANY BARBADOS FEMALE 14-17 1:36.26.00 4TH

16 CHELSEA MOHAMMED TRINIDAD & TOBAGOFEMALE 14-17 1:36.52.00 5TH

10 ALISON PILE BARBADOS FEMALE OPEN 1:38.15.00 6TH

22 GINA SEALY BARBADOS FEMALE OPEN DNF

THE POWERADE BARBADOS 5K OPEN WATER INTERNATIONAL CLASSIC

MAY 28, 2012 ACCRA TO BROWNE'S BEACH

RESULTS:  MALE SWIMMERS BY POSITION

NO NAME COUNTRY GENDER AGE TIME POSITION

20 JOSIAH MORALES TRINIDAD & TOBAGOMALE 1:11.57.00 1ST

6 NICHOLAS MITCHELL TRINIDAD & TOBAGOMALE 1:11.58.00 2ND

4 GABRIEL GUNBY BARBADOS MALE 1:11.58.00 2ND

8 AKEEM NURSE BARBADOS MALE 1:12.35.00 4TH

12 ERIC TAYLOR BARBADOS MALE 1:16.24.00 5TH

15 SACHIM SANKAR TRINIDAD & TOBAGO MALE 1:18.45.00 6TH

5 NICHOLAS HALL BARBADOS MALE 1:25.22.00 7TH

14 TRISTAN WARD BARBADOS MALE 1:25.33 8TH

7 ALEEM MOHAMMED TRINIDAD & TOBAGO MALE 1:25.38.00 9TH

19 ANDREW KIRBY BARBADOS MALE 1:26.11.00 10TH

1 GEOFFREY FARMER BARBADOS MALE 1:32.50.00 11`TH

3 PETER GIBBS BARBADOS MALE 1:35.58.00 12TH

25 RENEE DULIEU BARBADOS MALE 1:39.17 13TH

13 DARREN TREASURE BARBADOS MALE 1:36.24 14TH

2 GEOFFREY KING BARBADOS MALE 1:36.26 15TH

11 ANDREW PETERS GRENADA MALE 2:20.17.00 16TH

JOHN PETERKIN BARBADOS MALE DNS


